W W W . T E C T O N U S . C O MN Z  T E C H N O L O G Y
PR O D U C T
C ATA LO GU E
CUT TING EDGE SEISMIC PROTEC TION TECHNOLOGY
REVOLUTIONARY SEISMIC
PROTECTION
FO
R

PRODUCT CODE
Fult
(comparable to ULS)
[kN]
Fslip
[kN]
Frestoring
[kN]
Fresidual
[kN]
Deflection Limit
Δult
(comparable to ULS)
[mm]
CATEGORY A   15% TO 20 % HYSTERESIS DAMPING
RSFJ-TH4-200 200 100 34 17 S , M , L , X
S (up to 25mm)
M (25mm to 50mm)
L (50mm to 75mm)
X (75mm to 100mm)
RSFJ-TH4-250 250 125 77 38 S , M , L
RSFJ-TH4-300 300 150 117 58 S , M
RSFJ-TH6-350 350 175 94 47 S , M , L , X
RSFJ-TH6-400 400 200 136 68 S , M , L
RSFJ-TH6-450 450 225 176 88 S , M
CATEGORY B    10% TO 15 % HYSTERESIS DAMPING
RSFJ-TH2-200 200 100 96 48 S , M , L
RSFJ-TH2-250 250 125 131 66 S , M
RSFJ-TH2-300 300 150 163 82 S
RSFJ-TH4-350 350 175 156 78 S , M , L
RSFJ-TH4-400 400 200 193 97 S , M
RSFJ-TH4-450 450 225 228 114 S
// Products could be applied as multiple joints in a modular
pattern to achieve larger capacities. Customised products can
also be supplied, satisfying any targeted capacity and deflection.
// 	Joints are designed to provide deflection with self-centring even

PRODUCT CODE
Fult
(comparable to ULS)
[kN]
Fslip
[kN]
Frestoring
[kN]
Fresidual
[kN]
Deflection Limit
Δult
(comparable to ULS)
[mm]
CATEGORY A   15% TO 20 % HYSTERESIS DAMPING
RSFJ-BH4-200 200 100 34 17 S , M , L , X
S (up to 25mm)
M (25mm to 50mm)
L (50mm to 75mm)
X (75mm to 100mm)
RSFJ-BH4-250 250 125 77 38 S , M , L
RSFJ-BH4-300 300 150 117 58 S , M
RSFJ-BH6-350 350 175 94 47 S , M , L , X
RSFJ-BH6-400 400 200 136 68 S , M , L
RSFJ-BH6-450 450 225 176 88 S , M
CATEGORY B    10% TO 15 % HYSTERESIS DAMPING
RSFJ-BH2-200 200 100 96 48 S , M , L
RSFJ-BH2-250 250 125 131 66 S , M
RSFJ-BH2-300 300 150 163 82 S
RSFJ-BH4-350 350 175 156 78 S , M , L
RSFJ-BH4-400 400 200 193 97 S , M
RSFJ-BH4-450 450 225 228 114 S
// Products could be applied as multiple joints in a modular
pattern to achieve larger capacities. Customised products can
also be supplied, satisfying any targeted capacity and deflection.
// 	Joints are designed to provide deflection with self-centring even

PRODUCT CODE
Fult
(comparable to ULS)
[kN]
Fslip
[kN]
Frestoring
[kN]
Fresidual
[kN]
Deflection Limit
Δult
(comparable to ULS)
[mm]
CATEGORY A   15% TO 20 % HYSTERESIS DAMPING
RSFJ-SH4-200 200 100 34 17 S , M , L , X
S (up to 25mm)
M (25mm to 50mm)
L (50mm to 75mm)
X (75mm to 100mm)
RSFJ-SH4-250 250 125 77 38 S , M , L
RSFJ-SH4-300 300 150 117 58 S , M
RSFJ-SH6-350 350 175 94 47 S , M , L , X
RSFJ-SH6-400 400 200 136 68 S , M , L
RSFJ-SH6-450 450 225 176 88 S , M
CATEGORY B    10% TO 15 % HYSTERESIS DAMPING
RSFJ-SH2-200 200 100 96 48 S , M , L
RSFJ-SH2-250 250 125 131 66 S , M
RSFJ-SH2-300 300 150 163 82 S
RSFJ-SH4-350 350 175 156 78 S , M , L
RSFJ-SH4-400 400 200 193 97 S , M
RSFJ-SH4-450 450 225 228 114 S
// Products could be applied as multiple joints in a modular
pattern to achieve larger capacities. Customised products can
also be supplied, satisfying any targeted capacity and deflection.
// 	Joints are designed to provide deflection with self-centring even

PRODUCT CODE
Fult
(comparable to ULS)
[kN]
Fslip
[kN]
Frestoring
[kN]
Fresidual
[kN]
Deflection Limit
Δult
(comparable to ULS)
[mm]
CATEGORY A   15% TO 20 % HYSTERESIS DAMPING
RSFJ-MH4-200 200 100 34 17 S , M , L , X
S (up to 25mm)
M (25mm to 50mm)
L (50mm to 75mm)
X (75mm to 100mm)
RSFJ-MH4-250 250 125 77 38 S , M , L
RSFJ-MH4-300 300 150 117 58 S , M
RSFJ-MH6-350 350 175 94 47 S , M , L , X
RSFJ-MH6-400 400 200 136 68 S , M , L
RSFJ-MH6-450 450 225 176 88 S , M
CATEGORY B    10% TO 15 % HYSTERESIS DAMPING
RSFJ-MH2-200 200 100 96 48 S , M , L
RSFJ-MH2-250 250 125 131 66 S , M
RSFJ-MH2-300 300 150 163 82 S
RSFJ-MH4-350 350 175 156 78 S , M , L
RSFJ-MH4-400 400 200 193 97 S , M
RSFJ-MH4-450 450 225 228 114 S
// Products could be applied as multiple joints in a modular
pattern to achieve larger capacities. Customised products can
also be supplied, satisfying any targeted capacity and deflection.
// 	Joints are designed to provide deflection with self-centring even